SHENZHEN RCT Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

Declaration of Conformity

RCT'

CE

Applicant name & 5 Dongguan kaideng Energy Technology Co., Ltd. address 4 th floor, Fuyuan business building, no. 1, Lane 13, xin'an maiyuan Road, Chang 'an town, Dongguan City Manufacturer name & Dongguan kaideng Energy Technology Co., Ltd. address 4 th floor, Fuyuan business building, no. 1, Lane 13, xin'an maiyuan Road, Chang 'an town, Dongguan License holder: Dongguan kaideng Energy Technology Co., Ltd. Address: 4 th floor, Fuyuan business building, no. 1, Lane 13, xin'an maiyuan Road, Chang 'an town, Dongguan City Product **Micro Inverter** Model/Type reference WVC-295, WVC-300, WVC-350, WVC-600, WVC-700, WVC-1200, WVC-1400, WVC-2000, WVC-2400, WVC-2800 KD Trade mark : RCT20200824002S Order No. / Report No. EN 50549-1: 2019 **Test Standards** EN 50549-2: 2019 This Declaration is for the exclusive use of RCT's Client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between RCT and its Client. The observations and test results referenced from this Declaration are relevant only to the sample tested. This Declaration by itself does not

observations and test results referenced from this Declaration are relevant only to the sample tested. This Declaration by itself imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under a RCT certification program. Note: This Declaration is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it.

Christy Chen ESTIN Christy chen ab manager

Date: Aug.24, 2020

(RET) (RET) (RET)